## CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY Don Severino delas Alas Campus

litem No	Quantity	Unit	Description	<b>Unit Cost</b>	Total Cost
1	25	pcs	Laminated MDF board	2,60000	65,00000
2	10	Yard	Leathercover	1,25000	12,50000
3	<b>1</b> C	Pcs	Daverslides, 14'long	40000	40000
4	7	Pcs	Dawerhandes, steel	20000	1,40000
5	7	Pcs	Drawerlods with key	19000	1,33000
6	41	lm	Synthetic granite	3,50000,	14,35000
7	1	Lo	Сотви		